Features
■ High-speed switching
■ Surge withstand
■ RoHS compliant*
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25 °C Unless Otherwise Noted)
CDSOT23-S2004 - Switching Diode Array
Notes:
1.  Short duration pulse test used to minimize self-heating effect.

and has a flammability rating of UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD SOT23  -  S  2004
Common Diode
Chip Diode
Package
     SOT23 = SOT23 Package
Model
S = Switching Diode
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
2004 = 240 VRWM (Volts)
Typical Part Marking
CDSOT23-S2004 .......................................................................... S6
21
3
B
C D
I
J
G
E
F
H
A
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
Dimensions
A 2.80 - 3.04
(0.1102 - 0.1197)
B 0.89 - 1.02
(0.0350 - 0.0401)
C 1.20 - 1.40
(0.0472 - 0.0551)
D 2.10 - 2.50
(0.0830 - 0.0984)
E 1.78 - 2.04
(0.0701 - 0.0807)
F 0.45 - 0.60
(0.0177 - 0.0236)
G 0.89 - 1.11
(0.035 - 0.044)
H 0.34 - 0.50
(0.0150 - 0.0200)
I 0.45 - 0.60
(0.0180 - 0.0236)
J 0.085 - 0.177
(0.0034 - 0.0070)
A B
C
E
D
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
Dimensions
A 0.95
(0.037)
B 0.95
(0.037)
C 2.00
(0.079)
D 0.85
(0.033)
E 0.85
(0.033)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.